
 
08.04.34. Zugspitz    International Easter races 
 
 
 
 
08.04.34. Zugspitz,   Downhill, women 
 
 
 
course length: 2000 m  
vertical drop: 350 m  
snow: firn  
 
 
1. Lisa Resch   parten  1.31.2   
2. Kaethe Grasseger  parten  1.36.3   
3. Christl Cranz  freiburg 1.37.1   
 
4. Resi Schwalb          oberam 1.52.2    
5. Renate Berg   parten  1.52.3   
6. Finny Schmid  munich 1.59.2   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



08.04.34. Zugspitz      Downhill, men 
 
 
 
 
course length: 2000 m  
vertical drop: 350 m  
snow: firn 
 
 
  1. Ludwig Kleisl  parten  1.23.0 
  2. Hans Kemser  parten  1.24.3 
  3. Hans Reiser  garmisch 1.25.0 
  4. Ernst Brutscher  riezlern 1.25.4  j1 
  5. Hans Schmid  riezlern 1.27.4 
 
  1w Lisa Resch  parten  1.31.2  
  6. Toni Bader  parten  1.31.4 
  7. Roman Woerndle  parten  1.32.1 
  8. Heinz von Weech  munich 1.34.2 
  9. Dori Neu   oberanergau 1.36.0  
  2w Kaethe Grasseger parten  1.36.3 
10.  Hubert Hammerschmidt mittenwald  1.37.0  j2 
11. Viktor Spagl  mittenwald 1.37.1 
  3w Christl Cranz  freiburg 1.37.1 
12. Christel Stauffner  reichenhall  1.38.2  j3 
13. Alfred Mueller  munich 1.39.0 
14. Karl Dietl   munich 1.39.4 
 
15. Ernst Poeltl    staffelsee 1.42.3 
16. Karl Lang   gmund  1.44.3 
17. Heinz Riesche  garmisch 1.44.4 
18. Georg Bartl         lengries 1.45.1 
19. Viktor Felsl   parten  
and Franz Maechler    bad toelz  
and Franz Reiser  parten  1.45.2 
22. Peter Schoettle  branneburg  1.45.5  
23. Hermann Noack  lengries  1.46.4  
24. Harro Cranz  freiburg 1.47.0  j4 
25. Julius Boehler    munich 
and Willy Bogner sen  traunstein 
and Fritz Schoettle  brannenburg  1.47.1  
28. Georg Hopf  munich 1.47.3 
29. Rolf Sorge   garmisch 1.48.1  j5 
30. Anton Woerndle  parten  1.48.2  j6 
 



vet1 Michael Huber  munich 1.52.2  vet1 
4w Resi Schwalb          oberam. 1.52.2   
5wRenate Berg  parten  1.52.3 
32. Anton Hintermaier reichenhall  1.58.0  j7 
6w Finny Schmid  munich 1.59.2  
33. Karl Wenzel  munich 2.01.0  j8 
34. Martin Neuner III  parten  2.01.3  j9 
vet 2 Hermann Frey  garmisch 2.01.3  vet2 
vet 3 Franz Goebel  bayern  2.02.3  vet3 
j37. Georg Franz  parten  2.03.0  j10 
vet 4 Baron Peter le Fort parten  2.04.4  vet4  
 
 
08.04.34. Zugspitz      Downhill, men 
 
 
 
  1. Ludwig Kleisl  parten  1.23.0 
  2. Hans Kemser  parten  1.24.3 
  3. Hans Reiser  garmisch 1.25.0 
  4. Hans Schmid  riezlern 1.27.4 
 
  5. Toni Bader  parten  1.31.4 
  6. Roman Woerndle  parten  1.32.1 
  7. Heinz von Weech  munich 1.34.2 
  8. Dori Neu   oberanergau 1.36.0  
  9. Viktor Spagl  mittenwald 1.37.1 
10. Alfred Mueller  munich 1.39.0 
11. Karl Dietl   munich 1.39.4 
 
12. Ernst Poeltl    staffelsee 1.42.3 
13. Karl Lang   gmund  1.44.3 
14. Heinz Riesche  garmisxh 1.44.4 
15. Georg Bartl         lengries 1.45.1 
16. Viktor Felsl   parten  
and Franz Maechler    bad toelz  
and Franz Reiser  parten  1.45.2 
19. Peter Schöttle  branneburg  1.45.5  
20. Hermann Noack  lengries  1.46.4  
21. Julius Boehler    munich 
and Willy Bogner sen  traunstein 
and Fritz Schoettle  brannenburg  1.47.1  
24. Georg Hopf  munich 1.47.3 
  
 
 



08.04.34. Zugspitz      Downhill, juniors 
 
 
 
 
  1. Ernst Brutscher  riezlern 1.25.4   
 
  2. Hubert Hammerschmidt mittenwald  1.37.0   
  3. Christel Stauffner  reichenhall  1.38.2  
  
  4. Harro Cranz  freiburg 1.47.0   
  5. Rolf Sorge   garmisch 1.48.1   
  6. Anton Woerndle  parten  1.48.2   
 
  7. Anton Hintermaier reichenhall  1.58.0   
  8. Karl Wenzel  munich 2.01.0   
  9. Martin Neuner III  parten  2.01.3   
10 Georg Franz  parten  2.03.0   
 


